
From: Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov on behalf of Severino, Lori
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: Fw: SAAG Regular Meeting or DSAP Community Meeting (placeholder)
Start: Thursday, November 5, 2020 6:00:00 PM
End: Thursday, November 5, 2020 8:00:00 PM
Location: online

Colin Heyne

Public Information Manager, Department of Transportation <http://sanjoseca.gov/index.aspx?
NID=210> 

COVID-19 Response

Emergency Public Information Officer

City of San José

mobile: 626-622-8923

________________________________

From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Thursday, September 24, 2020 2:46 PM
To: Dave Javid <dave@plantoplace.com>; Matthew Raimi <matt@raimiassociates.com>;
dianab <diana@raimiassociates.com>; Suhaila Sikand <suhaila@plantoplace.com>; Rivas,
Vanessa <Vanessa.Rivas@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Han,
James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements, Kristen
<Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez, Zacharias
<Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>; Sanderfer, Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>;
Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne, Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>;
Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth
<elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Scott, Jeff <Jeff.Scott@sanjoseca.gov>; Tam, Wilson
<wilson.tam@sanjoseca.gov>; VanderVeen, Rachel <Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>;
Breslin, Emily <Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie
<Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>;
Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: SAAG Regular Meeting or DSAP Community Meeting (placeholder)

mailto:Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov
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When: Thursday, November 5, 2020 6:00 PM-8:00 PM.
Where: online 

Please let me know if you see any conflicts with this date and time (other than Plant 51 HOA
meeting).




